
# First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company
1 Erik Adkins eadkins@findlayohio.com Zoning Code Enforcement City of Findlay
2 Jim Armstr jarmstrong@ccbh.net Program Manager Cuyahoga County Board of Health
3 Jennifer Biegala jennifer.biegala@gmail.com Treasurer Friends of Ottawa National Wildlife Refuge
4 Tracy Buhrow tbuhrow@co.ottawa.oh.us flood plain administrator Ottawa County
5 Stephanie Deibel sdeibel@summitswcd.org Stormwater Specialist Summit SWCD
6 Roger Dietrich rdietrich@co.marion.oh.us Sanitary Engineer Marion County
7 Leanne Exum lexum@painesville.com City Engineer City of Painesville
8 Steve Ferryman saferryman@dps.ohio.gov Mitigation Branch Chief Ohio EMA
9 Joe Gies joegies@shelbycity.oh.gov Floodplain Administrator City of Shelby
10 Amanda Gowans Amanda.Gowans@verisk.com ISO/CRS Specialist Verisk Insurance Solutions
11 Shirley Haar shaar@perrysburgtownship.us Fiscal Officer Perrysburg Township
12 Donna Kirkbride donna.kirkbride@pwc.state.oh.us Program Representative Ohio Public Works Commission
13 Emily Kuzmick emily.kuzmick@dnr.state.oh.us Coastal Training Program Coordinator ODNR Old Woman Creek Reserve
14 Jodi Mathias jodimathias@findlayohio.com Zoning Enforcement Officer City of Findlay
15 Mark Messa mmessa@co.ottawa.oh.us Director  of Regional Planning Ottawa County
16 Karen Okonta kokonta@nthconsultants.com Sr. Project Professional NTH Consultants, Ltd.
17 Steven Pilcher spilcher@whitehouseoh.gov Director of Public Service Village fo Whitehouse
18 James Resar jimresar@yahoo.com President J.A.R. Engineering & Surveying, Inc
19 Todd Richard trichard@findlayohio.com Zoning/Floodplain Administrator City of Findlay
20 John Ryan‐Henry jryan‐henry@coastalstates.org Knauss Coastal Policy Fellow Coastal States Organization
21 Janine Rybka jrybka@cuyahogaswcd.org District Administrator Cuyahoga SWCD
22 Alicia Silverio alicia.silverio@dnr.state.oh.us Senior Environmental Specialist Ohio DNR ‐ Floodplain Management Program
23 Dave Steiner wsteiner@co.wood.oh.us Director Wood County Planning Commission
24 Andrew Stoll astoll@eng.utoledo.edu Project manager Neorsd
25 Robert Vargo rvargo@painesville.com Senior Engineer City of Painesville
26 Elaine Vaudreuil elaine.vaudreuil@noaa.gov Land Use Planner NOAA
27 Melinda Warner mwarner@cityofdefiance.com City Engineer City of Defiance
28 Robyn Wiseman robyn@floods.org Research Scientist ASFPM
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